
®. 1 Music from the Movies: a
Programme of Light Music by
Louis Levy and his Gaumont
Rritish Studio Qrchestra with
Rery! Davis, Bennie Lee, Jack
Cooper and the Georgettes
BBC Programme

8.30 Edgar Allan Poe: ‘"Metzen-
gersten’"’
8.43 Highlights from. Operetta
410. 09 Comedy and Rhythm
10.30 Close down

GREYMOUT
940 ke. 319m, |

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8,40 Morning Melodies
9. 0 Fun and Frolics
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.33 The Radio Stage
70. 0 ‘Devotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Star; Charlie
Kunz
16.30 Hawaiian Interlude
10.45-11.0 "Paul Clifford"
72. 0 Lunch Music F

1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Everybody’s Music
2.30 Strings’
2.45 AFTERNOON TALK: "Hen-rietta, Maiden Aunt," prepared
by Henrietta Wemyss
3. 0 Musie of the Masters
3.39 Ta-day’s Feature
3.45 Songwriters on Parade4.6 £"Tradesmen’s Entrance"
4.14 Maori Melodies
4.30 Swing-a-Rpo
4.48-5.0 The Children’s Hour:
Streamline Fairy Tales
6. 0 ‘Dad anc Dave"
6.12 Radio Stars
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Consumer, Time
7.40 ‘The Bostdn Promenade Or-
chestra »

The Skaters’ Waltz
Waldteufel

7.16 "The Corsican Brothers"
7.30 Light Music
The Vagabond King Friml

7.45 Sporting Life, 1: The Storyof Phar Lap. Presenting GreatEvents and Highiights from the
Sporting World
8. 0 Clifford Curzon (pianist)
with the National Symphony Or-
chestra conducted by Erique
Jorda
Nights in the Gardens of Spain

Falla
8.23 Musie of the Footlights
The BBC Theatre Orchestra,
Soloists and Stars in a Pro-
gramme of Music . from (the
Theatre
8.50 The Max Hollander StringsPresent Their Flower Show
Poppies
Violets
Hollyhocks
Daffodils

9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 The Melody Lingers On:
Sonny Hale introduces Song
Successes from the Movies and
Tin Pan Alley, with Edna Kaye,
Deane
Dennig and’ the Modern-

aires
9.50 Swing and Sway with
Sammy Kaye
10. Q@ Close down

GINZ/\ DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9, 0 Tomday’s Composer: Jer-rome Kern
9.15 We Sing
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 Health in the Home
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40-11.0 For My Lady: Famous
Orchestras: Chicago Symphony
Orchestra (U.8.A,)

12. 0 Lunch Musie
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2.0 Revue
2.15 Song Time with Dick
;
Powell
2.30 Musie While You Worki 0 Picture Parade3.15 Two in Harmony: Edna
| Hatzfeld and Mark Strong
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
: Featuring Schubert Symphonies
_

_.
No. 7 in € Major

4,.30-5.0 Children’s Hour: "Halli-
| day and Son"
6, 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Consumer Time
Local News Service|
7.15 Gardening Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEArturo Toscanini and the BBC
| Symphony Orchestra
|
"The Magic Flute" OvertureMozart

7.39 Sir Thomas Beeeham andLonden Philharmonic Orchestra
Symphony No, 35 in D Major,
K.385 .("‘Haffner"’) Mozart

7.69 Elsie Suddaby (soprano)With Verdure Clad (‘The
creation’) Haydn

8. 3 LILI KRAUS
(international Celebrity Pianist)
Sonata an D Major, K.284Mozart

Bere Hao
in E Flat Major, Op,

Brahmsete the Studio
8.33 Heinrich Sehlusnus (bari-tone)
The Message Brahms
Take Thou My Greetings

Schubert
8.40 Howard Barlow and Col-
--umbia Broadcasting Symphony
Orpheus Liszt

8.54 Albert Coates and LondonSymphony Orchestra
: Hungarian Storm March Liszt

9. 0 Newsree! and Commentary9.25 Weber and his Music
10. O° Band of H.M. Royal Mar-
ines
BBC Programme

10.20 Music, Mirth and Melody
14. 0 London ‘News and Home
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

AW; DUNEDIN=i 1140 ke. 263 m.

6. 0 p.m. Music for Everyman7. 0 Band Music
7.30 Popular Music
8. 0 Achievement: Paul Harris
Rotary
8.15 Variety
8.45 "Traitor’s Gate"
9. Co More Variety"The Famous Match," by
Nat Gould
9.45 "Live, Love and Laugh"
10. O For the Musie Loyer
10.30 Close down

Lae ee
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9.0 A.C.E. TALK; "Home-madeSoaps’
2.20 Devotional Service
9.30-9.32. Current, Gelling, Prices
412. 0 Lunch Music
1.30-2.0 p.m. Broadoast to Schools

Children’s Hour: Uncle:Clarrie
§. 0 "Dad and Dave"630 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.40 After Dinner Music
7.30 STUDIO CONCERT byOrpheus Ladies’ Choir ,

Conductor: Paul Wesney
|
J. .H. Squire Octet
Down Memory Lane

7.88 The .Choir: Good Morning,Brother Sunshine Lehmann
Red Rose and Dead Rose:

arr. Levater
Pond Lilies
7.46 . Jacques String Players"Three Dances from, the ,.Faery'""~
Queen Purcell
*Rerenice" Minuet Handel)

7.54 The ChoirLittle Lord Jesus Slater
Evening. Rhapsody Keighley8.1. .Decca Little Symphony Or-chestra
Song of the Flea

Moussorgskyi Danced with a Mosquito
Liadov

8. 7. The Choir ote

Aubade Roberton
Five Eyes Armstrong Gibbs

8.12 John Barbirolli and OQrth-
estraPraeludium
Berceuse Jarnefelt

8.18 . The ChoirChristopher Robin is Saying
His Prayers Fraser-Simeon
Orpheus. with his LuteGerman
Let Us Now Praise FamousMen © « Galway
8.26 = Royal Artillery ‘StringOrchestra >.

‘Bal Masque « Fletcher’
8.30'. "Appointment’ with Fear:
The Lair of the Devit Fish’?

~

~*

> BBC Programme ois
9. C Newsree! and Commentary
9.25 Dick ‘Todd Sings Cott
9.34 Phil Green and bis Concert,
; Dance Orchestra

.

BBC Programme
10. 0 Close down :

rio DUNEDIN}4 1010 ke, 297 mie
O.p-m. Tea-time Tunes; O The Presbyterian Hour8. 0° Studio Hour9,0 Especially For You ,

10. 0 Swing Session ©

;

41. 0 Close down #

Thursday. July 18News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

| IZB ste Som
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices"
9.45 We Travel the = FriendlyRoad with the Pilot
10. 0 My Husband's Love
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Random Harvest
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 Home Decorating by AnneStewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
2.30 Home Service session
(Jane)4.0 Women’s World (Marina)
4.45 Ship O’ Dreams

EVENING:
6. 0 Magic Island
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Chuckles with Jerry
7. 0 Consumer Time; Current
Ceiling Prices 7%

7.15 The C.B, Show7.45 So the Story Goes
8. 0, Star Theatre
8.30 The Return of BulldogDrummond
8.45 Bleak House
9. 0 Doctor Mac
10. 0 ot,Ps va aaa and Sport(Rod Talbot)
10.30 from the Shows
11.15 These You Have Loved
12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

MORNING:
,

6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10,30 Random Harvest
(first broadoast)
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
12.35 Suzanne, OQur Shopping
Reporter
2. 0 Melodious Memories
2.30 The Home Service Sessionwith Dabhne
3. 0 Variety
4. 0 Women’s World with Mar-
garet
4.45 Robinson Crusoe Junior

EVENING:
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 Wild Life

ye Tell it to TaylorsConsumer Time: Current*

Ceiling Prices
7.15 The C.B. Show
7.45 Private Secretary8.0 Star Theatre
8.45 Bleak House
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.30 Overseas Recordings
10. 0 Chuckles with Jerry
10.15 Black Ivory12. 0 Close down

| Oa cee oem
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
8. 0 Breakfast Club with HappiHill
9. 0 Morning -Recipe Session
(Barbara)
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10,15 Sporting Blood
10.30 O Absalom!
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 Home Decorating Talk by
Anne Stewart
412.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
2. 0 Reserved
2.30 The Home Service Session
(Molly)
. @ Women’s World (Joan)
4.45 Children’s Session, featur-
ing Long, Long Ago

EVENING:
Secret Service ScoutsWild Life
Heart of yr Sunset
Tunes of the Times
Consumer Time: Current

"Seitng
Prices
he C.B. Show
Tavern Tunes
Star Theatre
Bulldog Drummond: Theturn of Bulldog Drummond
The Private Secretary
Doctor Mac

9.15 Recordings10. 0 Evening Star10.15 Vegetable Growing in the
Home Garden (Davidy ~

42. 0 Close down
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MORNING:

0 London News
5 Off to Work with a Smile,with Peter
Q Aunt Daisy
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Three Generations10.30 O Absaiom!
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. Q Lunoh Hour Tunes
12.30 Home Decorating Talk by
_ Anne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (JessieMcLennan)
2.30 Home Service session(Cynthia Laba)3.0 Sigmund Romberg’s Music3.30 Household Harmony-con-
ducted by Tui MacFarlane
4. 0 Women’s World (Aima

6
6.

9.

_ QOaten)
4.45 yu I Long Ago — JungleCourt

avbaiea
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Places and People7. 0 Consumer Time: Current
ade Prices7.15 he C.B. Show
7.45 Final broadcast of PeterDawson Presents
8. 0 Star Theatre
8.30 First broadcast of The Re-turn of Bulldog Drummond8.45 Chuckles with Jerry
2. 0 Doctor Mac
9.45 Smoke Rings
10. 0 A Tale of Hollywood
10.30 Music from the MacGregoriar |12 ose down

27, PALMERSTON Nth,
f

‘ 1400 ke. 214 m.°

MORNING:
6. 0 "London News
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning Request.
session
‘Current Ceiling Prices.30.

9.30 Close down

RohkSnozaa

a
CGOOCRWONNNN

DOD

oo

. EVENING:.
varietyWild Life
Hot Dates in. History:Tut-Ank-Amen ;

Consumer Time
_
The LadyGettit Quiz Show
A Case for Cleveland
Star TheatreForbidden Gold
Current Ceiling PricesDootor Mac .Home Decorating Talk by

"Anne Stewart

Baac’Je

9.45 A Adventures of Peter.Cha
10.
ge ae downasoY ES

ee

-------$

Funsters make merry’ in
"Life’s Lighter Side" at 10.45a.m. from S25.
You, too, ean "sail with Sonny
Bey. in the "Ship o’ Dreams."-I1ZB at 4.45. p.m.* = £¢
At 7.30 p.m., 2ZA_ presentsthe informative and_ breezy"Gettit Quiz." [an Watkins con-ducts the show.nO,
Drama at its best with top

~

"Hine entertainers and top linestories-"‘Star- Theatre" from
all the Commercial atations

to-
night at 8 o'clock.


